Emulator 1l Sound Diskettes E-mu Systems Factory Library

SOUND DISKETTES

EMULATOR II DIGITAL SAMPLING KEYBOARD

DISKETTE! SOUND #PRESETS CONTRIBUTED BY

4 GRAND PIANO 15 FANE PRODUCTIONS,
KEVIN MONAHAN

5 MARCATO STRINGS 14 KEVIN MONAHAN

6 BASS/SYNTHESIZER/DRUMS 10 KEVIN MONAHAN

7 PERCUSSION #1 8 KEVIN MONAHAN

8 SOLO CELLO/SOLO VIOLIN 5 BEAR CREEK,
K. MONAHAN

9 ORCHESTRA TUNE 4 ED SIMEONE,
K.MONAHAN

10 STACKED STRINGS 10 KEVIN MONAHAN

11 ACOUSTIC GUITAR 6 FRONT PAGE STUDIO,

REDWING SOUND

12 VOICES 12 BODIFICATIONS,
REDWING SOUND

! The Diskette Number is the Sound Library Index Number, which is usually one higher than the
Catalogue number 6010 — 00xx. However numbers do vary.
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DISKETTE

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

SOUND

DIGITAL SYNTH

GONG/TYMPANI/VOICES

ARMAGEDDON

BASSOON/FLUTE

KALIMBA/SHAKU-HACHI

GRAND PIANO #2

GRAND PIANO/STRINGS

TRUMPET/TROMBONE/
SAX/IFRENCH HORN

ASSORTED TROMBONES

WIND CHIMES/BIRDS/
STREAM

ACCORDIAN/BANJO

#PRESETS

27

11

10

10

BASS CLARINET/CLARINET 3

NYLON GUITAR/MANDOLIN

TREMOLANDE BASSES
IVIOLAS

ELECTRIC PIANO

10

10

CONTRIBUTED BY
KEVIN MONAHAN
REDWING,

KEVIN MONAHAN
KEVIN MONAHAN
KEVIN MONAHAN
REDWING SOUND,
RICHARD BURMER

FANE PRODUCTIONS,
DANA MASSIE

(FROM DISKS #5, 18)
FRONT PAGE STUDIO,
STUDIO BUILDERS,

H. JIMERSON,

K. MONAHAN

FRONT PAGE STUDIO
RICHARD BURMER
KERRY LIVGREN,
ALAN HOWARTH

STUDIO BUILDERS,
DANA MASSIE

RICHARD BURMER

STUDIO BUILDERS,
KEVIN MONAHAN

UNIQUE,
BOBBY NATHAN
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DISKETTE

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

SOUND

HARP

ROCKORGANS

FUNK/ROCK BASS GUITAR

GRAND PIANO #3

#PRESETS

6

10

5

10

ARGO BASSES/CELLII/VIOLAS 5

VOICES #2

VIBES/MARIMBA

HARPSICHORD

LEAD GUITAR

ELECTRIC GUITAR/MUTES/

HARMONICS

PIPE ORGAN

CARILLONS

FRENCH HORN SECTION

BEAT BOX

ETHNIC PERCUSSION #1

ETHNIC PERCUSSION #2

CONTRIBUTED BY

STUDIO BUILDERS,
JANIS CHAFFIN

STEVE CUMMINGS

UNIQUE,
BOBBY NATHAN

J. MAYER,
DANA MASSIE

STUDIO BUILDERS,
JANIS CHAFFIN

KEVIN MONAHAN

J. MAYER, K.MONAHAN,
J. CHAFFIN

J. MAYER, K. MONAHAN,
J. CHAFFIN

DAVE EMERGLUCK,
KEVIN MONAHAN

DAVE EMERGLUCK,
KEVIN MONAHAN

JUSTIN MAYER,
J. CHAFFIN

MARK ROYCE

CHRIS STONE,
J. CHAFFIN

JASON MILES

FANE PRODUCTIONS,
K. MONAHAN,

DAN BORBA

FANE, KEVIN MONAHAN,
DAN BORBA
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DISKETTE SOUND #PRESETS CONTRIBUTED BY
44 TENOR/ALTO SAX 3 BEAR CREEK,
J. CHAFFIN
45 HAMMERED DULCIMER LOCH NESS PROD.
46 ASSORTED BRASS LOCH NESS PROD.
TUBA/TRUMPET/TROMBONE
a7 BIG BRASS/CYMBAL C. STONE,
JANIS CHAFFIN
48 DRUMS AND BASS KEVIN MONAHAN
49 OBOE/ENGLISH HORN BEAR CREEK,
J. CHAFFIN
50 ASSORTED WOODWINDS LOCH NESS PROD.
51 DRUM KIT NORTHSTAR REC.
52 PIPE ORGANS #2 CHRIS STONE,
J. CHAFFIN
53 KOTO RICHARD BURMER
54 STEEL STRING GUITAR L.A. USER PARTY
55 PIZZICATO BASS/CELLO STUDIO BUILDERS,
/VIOLIN JANIS CHAFFIN
56 12 STRING GUITAR LEE BLASKE,
L.A. USERS PARTY
57 KARPLUS STRINGS KEVIN MONAHAN
58 ROCKMAN STRAT/DRUMS FRANK ZALE,
K. MONAHAN
59 HARPSICHORD #2 CHRIS STONE,
K. MONAHAN
60 VELOCITY SWITCH JIM CALABRESE,

TENOR SAX

JANIS CHAFFIN
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DISKETTE SOUND #PRESETS CONTRIBUTED BY
61 SITAR 3 N.Y. USER PARTY
62 ORCHESTRA HITS 5 MICHAEL LEVINE
63 ARP 2600 17 KERRY LIVGREN
64 ETHEREAL GLASS 6 USER PARTY,

DAN BORBA
65 ORCHESTRAL CHORDS 4 RICHARD BURMER
66 SOLO CELLO/SOLO VIOLIN #2 3 JUSTIN MAYER
67 TUBULAR BELLS 6 USER PARTY,
DAN BORBA
68 SPICCATO BASSES/ 8 STUDIO BUILDERS,
CELLII/VIOLAS/VIOLINS JANIS CHAFFIN
69 DIGITAL ELECTRIC PIANO 4 CHRIS STONE,
K. MONAHAN
70 MALLET CYMBALS 10 USER PARTY,
DAN BORBA
71 DAS SYNTH 12 N.Y. USER PARTY
72 JUNGLE ADVENTURE 4 ED RAMBO
73 ORCHESTRA HITS #2 8 USER PARTY,
DAN BORBA
74 TACK PIANO 4 PINEBROOK STUDIOS
75 KARPLUS STRINGS #2 14 JANIS CHAFFIN
76 VOICES #3 6 N.Y. USER PARTY,

JANIS CHAFFIN

77 SOLINA STRINGS 5 CHRIS FRANKE,
JANIS CHAFFIN

78 MEGALOID STRINGS 7 RICHARD BURMER,
JANIS CHAFFFIN
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DISKETTE SOUND #PRESETS
79 MIXED VOICES #4 6
80 HIGH STRINGS 10
81 VOX/HAMMOND ORGANS 14
82 TINE STRINGS/HITS 7
83 SFORZANDO TRUMPETS 5
84 GAMELAN 7
85 PLUCKED PIANO/ 12

FRETLESS BASS

86 816 HARPSICHORD/ 6
ELECRONIC PERCUSSION

87 SECTION HORNS/ 12
SOLO FLUGEL HORN
SOLO BARI SAX

88 TOYSWE 'R’ 14

89 SYNTH/GUITAR STRINGS 7

90 FUNK/ROCK BASS GUITAR #2 11

91 MELLATRON STRINGS/ 08
ELECTRIC WATER

96 FEMALE CHOIR

97 HI TUMBA

98 LO TUMBA

99 CONGA

CONTRIBUTED BY
RICHARD BURMER

N.Y. USERS PARTY,
JANIS CHAFFIN

N.Y. USERS PARTY,
JANIS CHAFFIN

C. FRANKE,

USER PARTY,
JANIS CHAFFIN
L.A. USERS PARTY

J. MAYER, D. MASSIE,
J. CHAFFIN

L. BLASKE,
S. SCHARREN

C. STONE, C. FRANKE,
J. CHAFFIN

N.Y. USERS PARTY,
JANIS CHAFFIN
DAN BORBA

USER PARTY,
J. CHAFFIN

SCHARREN STUDIOS

C. FRANKE, R. BURMER,

J. CHAFAN
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ALL DISKS ARE $30.00 EACH.

ALLOW AT LEAST ONE WEEK FOR DELIVERY.

ORDER INFORMATION:
CALL OR WRITE TO E-MU SYSTEMS, INC. 1600 GREEN HILLS ROAD, SCOTTS
VALLEY, CA 95066-4542. 408/438-1921.

E-MU NOW ACCEPTS VISA OR MASTERCARD FOR ORDERS OVER $20.00.
ORDERS MUST BE MADE BY CREDIT CARD OR PREPAID. NO EXCHANGES OR
REFUNDS.

SHIPPING INFORMATION:
ORDERS TO THE CONTINENTAL U.S. ARE SHIPPED VIA UPS BLUE LABEL OR
FEDERAL EXPRESS OVERNIGHT. SEE CHART FOR CHARGES.

UPS DISK QUANTITY  SHIP CHARGES PER ORDER
BLUE 1-19 $5.00
LABEL 20 -44 $6.00

45 -50 $7.00

FEDERAL DISK QUANTITY SHIP CHARGES PER ORDER

EXPRESS 1-9 $13.00
10 - 44 $23.00
45 - 50 $27.00

Emulator Il Sound Diskettes are an official product of E-mu Systems, Inc.
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